Boothbay YMCA Pool Schedules

Summer 2025

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5:30-
7:50

6 Lanes Open

3 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

3 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

7:50-
8:50

No Lanes Open

8:50-
11:00

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

No Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

No Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open
7-11 am

11:00
1:00

Closed

Emery Lap Pool

1:00-
3:00

3:00-
3:30

3:30-
6:00

5:00-
7:00

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

6 Lanes Open

Closes @ 11 on
Saturdays

Closed

7:00-
8:30

8:30-
9:00

9:00-
11:00

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

11:00
1:00

Ann Leach Pool

Closed

1:00-
3:00

3:00-
3:30

3:30-
6:00

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Open / Family
Swim

Closes @ 11 on
Saturdays

AQUATIC CENTER HAS LIMITED HOURS DUE TO STAFFING CHALLENGES.

e SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
e JULY 4TH & 5TH POOLS & SAUNA CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF INDEPENDENCE DAY.

SUMMER PROGRAMS:

Swim Lessons:
All swim lessons are temporarily suspended while we work out staffing issues.
Check the welcome desk periodically for fliers once we have more information.
Aqua Combo (ages 15+):

M/W/F, 8:00 AM - 8:45 AM. Included with membership.
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