Boothbay YMCA Pool Schedules Summer 2025							
	TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Emery Lap Pool	5:30- 7:50	6 Lanes Open	3 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	3 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open 7-11 am
	7:50- 8:50	No Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	No Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	No Lanes Open	
	8:50- 11:00	6 Lanes Open		6 Lanes Open		6 Lanes Open	
		LIDEDI					
	1:00- 3:00	6 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	6 Lanes Open	Closes @ 11 on Saturdays
	3:00- 3:30						
	3:30- 6:00						
Ann Leach Pool	5:00- 7:00	Closed					
	7:00- 8:30	Open / Family Swim	Open / Family Swim	Open/Family Swim	Open / Family Swim	Open/Family Swim	Open/Family Swim
	8:30- 9:00						
	9:00- 11:00						
	11:00- 1:00	Closed					
	1:00- 3:00	Open/Family Swim	Open / Family Swim	Open/Family Swim	Open / Family Swim	Open/Family Swim	Closes @ 11 on Saturdays
	3:00- 3:30						
	3:30- 6:00						

AQUATIC CENTER HAS LIMITED HOURS DUE TO STAFFING CHALLENGES.

- SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
- JULY 4TH & 5TH POOLS & SAUNA CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF INDEPENDENCE DAY.

SUMMER PROGRAMS:

Swim Lessons:

- All swim lessons are temporarily suspended while we work out staffing issues.
- Check the welcome desk periodically for fliers once we have more information.

Aqua Combo (ages 15+):

M/W/F, 8:00 AM - 8:45 AM. Included with membership.